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1 A irborne * 111.325 26.150 28.325 28.400 28.450

13 1 1

8006 Khloe  T am 9.225 9.000 9.525

8001 Danica  Dorflinge r 9.025 9.675 9.6259.575

8002 Devyn O live ira 7.900 9.650 9.175

8003 Kennady S m ith 9.3009.650

2 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 111.275 28.100 26.925 28.200 28.050

31 4 2

8053 Jos ie  Hinn 9.525 9.4509.525

8054 Eve lyn Levin 9.475 8.950 9.2259.450

8052 Deborah Davis 9.100 9.225 9.3759.225

8055 Bianca  T ototz intle 8.750

3 Gold Sta r * 110.850 27.925 27.125 27.525 28.275

22 3 3

8049 Ir ina  Lifantsev 9.525 9.250 9.5509.525

8050 A lyssa  Ong 9.275 9.425 9.550

8047 Row an Barce lona 9.125 8.450 9.1758.875

8046 Cara  Augustine 9.125

4 Ma ste ry  of Sport * 100.725 25.325 22.150 27.350 25.900

54 5 4

8062 Kaylin Fechte r 9.200 8.100 8.1008.875

8064 V io le t Greenlie f-Gibbs 8.475 7.700 9.1259.375

8063 Kensey Fechte r 7.650 6.350 8.6759.100

5 CSC -  Gre a t  Oa ks * 95.400 17.300 27.175 25.200 25.725

68 2 6

8019 M ia  M cC lintock 9.450 9.075 9.0009.100

8017 Yasm een A sghar 7.850 8.900 9.1258.000

8020 Kate lyn T oy 9.200

8018 Eva  Esrey 7.6008.100

6 High Sie rra * 92.775 24.050 16.500 25.700 26.525

45 7 5

8058 Addisyn Ryan 8.050 8.500 9.3009.050

8059 Be lla  Ryan 8.025 8.000 8.6258.550

8056 Avery Com eau 7.975 8.6008.100
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